SWFcontract

SOLAR FABRIC COLLECTION

Noise
Collection m Fabric Width Fabric Composition Antimicrobial FR Rated PVC Free | Recyclable H Weave Type | Color Fast | UV Resistant

SWFcontract Proprietary Fabrics

Double-Take T100 (Reversible Twill) SWFcontract 0-1% 98" 22% polyester/78% vinyl on polyester X X X X X Twill X X
Double-Take T300 (Reversible Twill) SWFcontract 3% 98" 22% polyester/78% vinyl on polyester X X X X X Twill X X
Double-Take T500 (Reversible Twill) SWFcontract 5% 98" 22% polyester/78% vinyl on polyester X X X X X Twill X X
Crosshatch A300 SWFcontract 3% 98" 15% polyester/85% vinyl on polyester X X X X X Basketweave X X
Crosshatch A500 SWFcontract 5% 98" 15% polyester/85% vinyl on polyester X X X X X Basketweave X X
Room Darkening SWFcontract Opaque 72" 3-ply vinyl with 1-ply fiberglass X X X X X Basketweave X X
Hospitality: Sheer Lines SWFcontract 30% 94.5" 100% polyester PVC-free X X X X X X
Hospitality: Texture SWEFcontract 10% 98" 15% polyester/85% vinyl on polyester X X X Novelty X X
Phifer Fabric

SheerWeave Infinity 2 Phifer 3% 98" H;%‘Z"r ;:21 /gg;’: ?ggiﬂ;‘;ggg?ﬁg ?’ajrf’o X X X X X Basketweave X X
SheerWeavelInfinity 2 Phifer 5% 98" 1(;%} I/zron /g(;‘;: ?ggacsgia‘;i%egg)#g?’arfo X X X X X Basketheats X X
SheerWeave 1000 Phifer 25% 84" 35% fiberglass/65% vinyl on fiberglass X X X X X X X Novelty X X
SheerWeave 2000 Phifer 5% 72'/96"/126" 37% fiberglass/63% vinyl on fiberglass X X X X X X X Basketweave X X
SheerWeave 2100 Phifer 10% 72"'/96" 37% fiberglass/63% vinyl on fiberglass X X X X X X X Basketweave X X
SheerWeave 2360 Phifer 10% 63"/98" 35% fiberglass/65% vinyl on fiberglass X X X X X X X Basketweave X X
SheerWeave 2390 Phifer 5% 63"/98"'/126" 35% fiberglass/65% vinyl on fiberglass X X X X X X X Basketweave X X
SheerWeave 2410 Phifer 3% 63"/98"'/126" 35% fiberglass/65% vinyl on fiberglass X X X X X X X Basketweave X X
SheerWeave 2500 Phifer 1% 63"/98" 37% fiberglass/63% vinyl on fiberglass X X X X X X X X Basketweave X X
SheerWeave Performance Plus 2390 Phifer 3% fit?ei;agsg‘ia:z :ilr:yzn\{]irma?i?wg X X X X X X X Basketweave X X
SheerWeave Performance Plus 2410 Phifer 3% fitf;;/rags/zraaaslsé S:ilr:ﬁr\r/]i?ga?%g X X X X X X X Basketweave X X
SheerWeave 2701 Phifer 1% 63"/98" 37% fiberglass/63% vinyl on fiberglass X X X X X X X Twill X X
SheerWeave 2703 Phifer 3% 63"/98" 37% fiberglass/63% vinyl on fiberglass X X X X X X X Twill X X
SheerWeave 2705 Phifer 5% 63"/98" 37% fiberglass/63% vinyl on fiberglass X X X X X X X Twill X X
SheerWeave 2710 Phifer 10% 63"/98" 37% fiberglass/63% vinyl on fiberglass X X X X X X X Twill X X
SheerWeave 3000 Phifer 14% 72"'/96" 35% fiberglass/65% vinyl on fiberglass X X X X X X X Novelty X X
SheerWeave 4000 with DOW Ecolibrium Phifer 5% 63"/98"'/126" 25% polyester/75% vinyl on polyester X X X X X X Basketweave X X
SheerWeave 4100 with DOW Ecolibrium Phifer 10% 63"/98" 25% polyester/75% vinyl on polyester X X X X X X Basketweave X X

SPRINGS WINDOW FASHION S‘ﬁ, Call 800-327-9798 or email architectsolutions@swfcontract.com
DI

the Best Experience Company (11/14) 141907




SWFcontract

SOLAR FABRIC COLLECTION conmnuen

Noise
Collection m Fabric Width Fabric Composition Antimicrobial FR Rated PVC Free | Recyclable H Weave Type | Color Fast | UV Resistant

Phifer Fabric continued

SheerWeave 4400 with DOW Ecolibrium Phifer
SheerWeave 4500 Phifer
SheerWeave 4550 Phifer
SheerWeave 4600 Phifer
SheerWeave 4650 Phifer
SheerWeave 4800 Phifer
SheerWeave 5000 Phifer
SheerWeave 7000 Phifer
SheerWeave 7100 Phifer
SheerWeave Basic 3% Phifer
SheerWeave Basic 5% Phifer

Mermet Fabric

Avila Twilight Mermet
E Screen 7501 Mermet
E Screen 7503 Mermet
E Screen 7505 Mermet
E Screen 7510 Mermet
Flocke 11201 Mermet
M Screen 8503 Mermet
M Screen 8505 Mermet
S Screen Mermet
Satine Mermet
Silverscreen Mermet
T Screen Mermet
Vela Mermet

SPRINGS WINDOW FASHIONS

the Best Experience Company

B

3%

5%

5%

3%

3%

1%
Varies by color

Opaque

Opaque

3%

5%

Opaque
1%
3%
5%

10%

Opaque
3%
5%
4%
5%
4%
3%

3%

63'/98"/126"
63'/98"
63'/98"
63'/98"
63'/98"
63'/98"

96"

94"

72"

98"

98"

110"
78'/98'/120"
78'/98'/120"
78'/98'/120"
78'/98'/120"

78"
78'/98'/122"
78'/98'/122"

98"/122"

98"

94"

98"

118"

25% polyester/75% vinyl on polyester
17% polyester/83% vinyl on polyester
17% polyester/83% vinyl on polyester
17% polyester/83% vinyl on polyester
17% polyester/83% vinyl on polyester
24% polyester/76% vinyl on polyester
Varies by color
100% polyester with acrylic foam backing

PVC-coated fiberglass with laminated
2-ply 100% PVC blackout film

38% fiberglass/62% vinyl on fiberglass

38% fiberglass/62% vinyl on fiberglass

37.5% polyester/62.5% acrylic foam backing
36% fiberglass/64% vinyl on fiberglass
36% fiberglass/64% vinyl on fiberglass
36% fiberglass/64% vinyl on fiberglass
36% fiberglass/64% vinyl on fiberglass

48% fiberglass/52% acrylic flocked backing
36% fiberglass/64% vinyl on fiberglass
36% fiberglass/64% vinyl on fiberglass

33.6% fiberglass/59.6% vinyl/6.8% polyester
42% fiberglass/58% vinyl on fiberglass
36% fiberglass/64% vinyl with ultra-fine layer of aluminum
36% fiberglass/64% vinyl

100% polyester

x X X X X X X X

< X X X X X X

Varies

< X X X X X

by Color

< X X X X X X X

<X X X X X X

<X X X X X X

Basketweave
Basketweave
Twill
Basketweave
Twill
Basketweave

Jacquard

Basketweave

Basketweave

Basketweave
Basketweave
Basketweave

Basketweave

Basketweave
Basketweave
Novelty
Basketweave
Basketweave
Twill

Twill

< X X X X X X X

x X X X X X X X

Call 800-327-9798 or email architectsolutions@swfcontract.com

(11/14) 141907




