SOLAR FABRIC COLLECTION

Collection	Supplier	Openness	Fabric Width	Fabric Composition	Greenguard	Antimicrobial	Oeko-Tex	FR Rated	Trackless	Noise Reduction	Lead Free	PVC Free	Recyclable	RR	Seaming	Weave Type	Color Fast	UV Resistant
SWFcontract Proprietary Fabrics	оцрупст	Ореннезз	Table Width	Tablic Composition	arcenguara	Anumerosiai	OCKO-ICX	T IX Nated	Hackiess	reduction	Ecad Fice	1 40 1100	Recyclasic	IXIX	Scanning	weave type	COIOI Tast	OV Resistant
Double-Take T100 (Reversible Twill)	SWFcontract	0-1%	98"	22% polyester/78% vinyl on polyester	Х			Х			Х			Х	Х	Twill	Х	Х
Double-Take T300 (Reversible Twill)	SWFcontract	3%	98"	22% polyester/78% vinyl on polyester	Х			Χ			Х			Χ	Χ	Twill	Х	Х
Double-Take T500 (Reversible Twill)	SWFcontract	5%	98"	22% polyester/78% vinyl on polyester	Х			Х			Х			Х	Χ	Twill	Х	Х
Crosshatch A300	SWFcontract	3%	98"	15% polyester/85% vinyl on polyester	Х			Χ			X			Х	Χ	Basketweave	Х	Х
Crosshatch A500	SWFcontract	5%	98"	15% polyester/85% vinyl on polyester	Х			Χ			Х			Х	Χ	Basketweave	Х	Х
Room Darkening	SWFcontract	Opaque	72"	3-ply vinyl with 1-ply fiberglass	Х			Χ			Х			Х	Χ	Basketweave	Х	Х
Hospitality: Sheer Lines	SWFcontract	30%	94.5"	100% polyester PVC-free	Х			Х			Х	Х					Х	Х
Hospitality: Texture	SWFcontract	10%	98"	15% polyester/85% vinyl on polyester	Х			Х			X					Novelty	Χ	Х
Phifer Fabric																		
SheerWeave Infinity 2	Phifer	3%	98"	100% TPO (Thermoplastic Olefin), 20% TPO fiber yarn/80% TPO coating on TPO yarn	Х			Х			Х	Х	Х			Basketweave	Х	Х
SheerWeave Infinity 2	Phifer	5%	98"	100% TPO (Thermoplastic Olefin), 20% TPO fiber yarn/80% TPO coating on TPO yarn	X			Χ			Х	Х	Х			Basketweave	Х	Х
SheerWeave 1000	Phifer	25%	84"	35% fiberglass/65% vinyl on fiberglass	Х	Х		Χ	Х		Х			Х	Χ	Novelty	Х	Х
SheerWeave 2000	Phifer	5%	72"/96"/126"	37% fiberglass/63% vinyl on fiberglass	Х	Х		Χ	Х		X			Х	Χ	Basketweave	Х	Х
SheerWeave 2100	Phifer	10%	72"/96"	37% fiberglass/63% vinyl on fiberglass	Х	Х		Χ	Х		Х			Х	Χ	Basketweave	Х	Х
SheerWeave 2360	Phifer	10%	63"/98"	35% fiberglass/65% vinyl on fiberglass	Х	Х		Χ	Х		Х			Χ	Χ	Basketweave	Х	Х
SheerWeave 2390	Phifer	5%	63"/98"/126"	35% fiberglass/65% vinyl on fiberglass	Х	Х		Χ	Х		Х			Χ	Χ	Basketweave	Х	Х
SheerWeave 2410	Phifer	3%	63"/98"/126"	35% fiberglass/65% vinyl on fiberglass	Х	Х		Χ	Х		Х			Χ	Χ	Basketweave	Х	Х
SheerWeave 2500	Phifer	1%	63"/98"	37% fiberglass/63% vinyl on fiberglass	Х	Х		Χ	Х	Х	Х			Χ	Χ	Basketweave	Х	Х
SheerWeave Performance Plus 2390	Phifer	3%		34% fiberglass/64% vinyl on fiberglass/2% aluminum coating	X	Х		Х	X		X			Х	Х	Basketweave	Х	X
SheerWeave Performance Plus 2410	Phifer	3%		34% fiberglass/64% vinyl on fiberglass/2% aluminum coating	X	Х		Х	X		X			Х	Χ	Basketweave	Х	X
SheerWeave 2701	Phifer	1%	63"/98"	37% fiberglass/63% vinyl on fiberglass	Х	X		Χ	Х		Х			Χ	Χ	Twill	Х	X
SheerWeave 2703	Phifer	3%	63"/98"	37% fiberglass/63% vinyl on fiberglass	Х	Х		Χ	Х		Х			Χ	Χ	Twill	Х	Х
SheerWeave 2705	Phifer	5%	63"/98"	37% fiberglass/63% vinyl on fiberglass	Х	Х		Χ	Х		Х			Х	Χ	Twill	Х	Х
SheerWeave 2710	Phifer	10%	63"/98"	37% fiberglass/63% vinyl on fiberglass	Х	Х		Х	Х		Х			Х	Х	Twill	Х	Х
SheerWeave 3000	Phifer	14%	72"/96"	35% fiberglass/65% vinyl on fiberglass	Х	Х		Χ	Х		Х			Х	Χ	Novelty	Х	Х
SheerWeave 4000 with DOW Ecolibrium	Phifer	5%	63"/98"/126"	25% polyester/75% vinyl on polyester	Х	Х		Х			Х			Х	Х	Basketweave	Х	Х
SheerWeave 4100 with DOW Ecolibrium	Phifer	10%	63"/98"	25% polyester/75% vinyl on polyester	Х	Х		Χ			Х			Х	Χ	Basketweave	Х	Х

SOLAR FABRIC COLLECTION CONTINUED

Collection	Supplier	Openness	Fabric Width	Fabric Composition	Greenguard	Antimicrobial	Oeko-Tex	FR Rated	Trackless	Noise Reduction	Lead Free	PVC Free	Recyclable	RR :	Seaming	Weave Type	Color Fast	UV Resistant
Phifer Fabric continued				·				_							J	71		
SheerWeave 4400 with DOW Ecolibrium	Phifer	3%	63"/98"/126"	25% polyester/75% vinyl on polyester	Х	Х		Х			Х			Х	Х	Basketweave	Х	Х
SheerWeave 4500	Phifer	5%	63"/98"	17% polyester/83% vinyl on polyester	X	X		Χ			Х			Х	Χ	Basketweave	Х	X
SheerWeave 4550	Phifer	5%	63"/98"	17% polyester/83% vinyl on polyester	Х	Х		Х			Х			Х	Χ	Twill	Х	Х
SheerWeave 4600	Phifer	3%	63"/98"	17% polyester/83% vinyl on polyester	X	X		Χ			Х			Χ	Χ	Basketweave	Х	X
SheerWeave 4650	Phifer	3%	63"/98"	17% polyester/83% vinyl on polyester	Х	X		Χ			Х			Χ	Χ	Twill	Х	X
SheerWeave 4800	Phifer	1%	63"/98"	24% polyester/76% vinyl on polyester	X	X		Χ			Х			Х	Χ	Basketweave	Х	X
SheerWeave 5000	Phifer	Varies by color	96"	Varies by color	X	X		Varies by Color	r		X					Jacquard	Х	X
SheerWeave 7000	Phifer	Opaque	94"	100% polyester with acrylic foam backing	X			Χ			X	Х		Χ	Χ		Х	X
SheerWeave 7100	Phifer	Opaque	72"	PVC-coated fiberglass with laminated 2-ply 100% PVC blackout film	X	X		Χ	X		Х	Х					Х	X
SheerWeave Basic 3%	Phifer	3%	98"	38% fiberglass/62% vinyl on fiberglass	X	X		Χ	X	Х	Х			Χ	Χ	Basketweave	Х	X
SheerWeave Basic 5%	Phifer	5%	98"	38% fiberglass/62% vinyl on fiberglass	X	X		Χ	X		Х			Х	Χ	Basketweave	Х	X
Mermet Fabric																		
Avila Twilight	Mermet	Opaque	110"	37.5% polyester/62.5% acrylic foam backing	X			Χ		Х	X	Х		Χ	Χ		Х	X
E Screen 7501	Mermet	1%	78"/98"/120"	36% fiberglass/64% vinyl on fiberglass	X		Х	Χ		Х	Х				Χ	Basketweave	Х	X
E Screen 7503	Mermet	3%	78"/98"/120"	36% fiberglass/64% vinyl on fiberglass	X		Х	Χ		Х	X				Χ	Basketweave	Х	X
E Screen 7505	Mermet	5%	78"/98"/120"	36% fiberglass/64% vinyl on fiberglass	Х	X	Х	Χ		Х	Х			Χ	Χ	Basketweave	Х	X
E Screen 7510	Mermet	10%	78"/98"/120"	36% fiberglass/64% vinyl on fiberglass	Х	X	Х	Χ			Х			Χ	Χ	Basketweave	Х	X
Flocke 11201	Mermet	Opaque	78"	48% fiberglass/52% acrylic flocked backing	Х	X		Χ		Х	Х	Х		Χ	Χ		Х	Х
M Screen 8503	Mermet	3%	78"/98"/122"	36% fiberglass/64% vinyl on fiberglass	Х	X	Х	Χ			Х			Χ	Χ	Basketweave	Х	X
M Screen 8505	Mermet	5%	78"/98"/122"	36% fiberglass/64% vinyl on fiberglass	Х	X	Х	Χ			Х			Χ	Χ	Basketweave	Х	X
S Screen	Mermet	4%	98"/122"	33.6% fiberglass/59.6% vinyl/6.8% polyester	Х		Х	Χ			Х	Х			Χ	Novelty	Х	X
Satine	Mermet	5%	98"	42% fiberglass/58% vinyl on fiberglass	Х	X		Χ			Х			Χ	Χ	Basketweave	Х	X
Silverscreen	Mermet	4%	94"	36% fiberglass/64% vinyl with ultra-fine layer of aluminum	X	X	Χ	Χ			X			Χ	Χ	Basketweave	Х	X
T Screen	Mermet	3%	98"	36% fiberglass/64% vinyl	X		Χ	Χ		Х	X			Х	Χ	Twill	Х	X
Vela	Mermet	3%	118"	100% polyester	X	Х	Х	Х		Х	Х				Χ	Twill	Х	X